General information

Product ID
GTIN
Alt. product ID

Alt. product ID by supplier

Manufacturer name

Manufacturer short name

Manufacturer product ID
Brand name

Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

Discount group ID
Bonus group ID

Product status

Product condition

ETIM description

Class
Group

Material

Surface protection
Plastic sheathed
Shaft diameter
Total length
Thread length

ePIM.one 10.0 [https://epim.one]

5907770511086
5907770511086
AN-100D/0G/
AN-100D/0G/
AN-KOM

ANKOM
P199016
An-kom

0.43m

0.05m

0.07 m

0.915 kg
1505000 mm?
J1

R2

Product is currently manufactured and available to order

New product

Screw hook (EC000092)

Accessories/components for fasteners and anchoring systems
(EG021006)

Steel

Hot-dip galvanised
No

16 [mm]

300 [mm]

120 [mm]

2025-05-23


https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/an-100a_1432536077031648700.jpg?v=1663505518

Ordering information

Order unit One (unit)
Minimum quantity 1
Quantity interval 1
Content unit One (unit)
Content unit quantity 1

Packing information

Packing unit code One (unit)
Quantity 1
Attachments
Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/MX6NoxionNcUj3PtV4AFHWUP
cpgOsbADo/lang/en
Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/MX6NoxionNcUj3PtV4AFHWUP

cpgOsbADo/lang/pl

https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/an-100a_14325360770316487
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